

## Innominds Joins Hortonworks Systems Integrator Partner Program

Delivering Enterprise Hadoop Solutions Powered by Hortonworks Data Platform

SAN JOSE, CA, UNITED STATES, October 27, 2014 /EINPresswire.com/ --Innominds Software Inc., today announced that it has joined the



Hortonworks Systems Integrator Partner program and will be delivering big data solutions powered by Hortonworks Data Platform (HDP). Hortonworks is the leading contributor to and provider of Apache<sup>™</sup> Hadoop®. Innominds' customers can now benefit from easier integration with Hadoop to build big data market relevant products while leveraging Innominds' strength in product engineering,

which includes over 500 releases just in the past four years alone.



By leveraging our rich frameworks and expertise, technology enterprises can build market-relevant products quickly and within predictable budgets."

Divakar Tantravahi

By joining the Hortonworks Systems Integrator Partner program Innominds will strengthen its ability to implement enterprise-level big data solutions including Hortonworks Data Platform, the industry's only 100-percent open source Hadoop distribution, explicitly architected, built, and tested for enterprise-grade deployments.

Innominds is providing Big Data solutions to customers

worldwide with its large number of trained engineers and data scientists. Innominds can provide solutions in the areas of Data Collection, Data Transformation, Data Processing, Data Storage, Data Analysis and Analytics, Data Modeling, Reporting, Data Visualization, NLP (Natural Language Processing), and custom UX/UI design with the Hortonworks Data Platform.

In addition, Hortonworks customers can take advantage of the following benefits provided by Innominds' past experience with:

- 500 product releases in the past four years
- 100 percent client retention
- o Innominds acts as a strategic partner, not a vendor
- 700 dedicated full-time innovators, allowing technology focused companies to:
- o Pivot with ease when necessary
- o Scale faster
- o Stay relevant in the market through flexibility and agility

With the integration of Hadoop, customers can now create Convergent-technology-ready solutions by leveraging Innominds' expertise in building both smart-devices products for the Internet of Things, and mobility.

"We are delighted to be part of the program, and believe we can best serve the needs of technology enterprises who need help gain faster market traction with our Big Data solutions," said Divakar Tantravahi, Chairman and CEO, Innominds. "By leveraging our rich frameworks and expertise, technology enterprises can build market-relevant products quickly and within predictable budgets."

Hortonworks Data Platform was built by the core architects, builders and operators of Apache Hadoop and includes all of the necessary components to manage a cluster at scale and uncover business insights from existing and new big data sources. With a YARN-based architecture, HDP enables multiple workloads, applications and processing engines across single clusters with optimal efficiency. A reliable, secure and multi-use enterprise data platform, HDP is an important component of the modern data architecture, helping organizations mine, process and analyze large batches of unstructured data sets to make more informed business decisions.

"We welcome Innominds to the Hortonworks Systems Integrator Partner Program and look forward to working with them to provide data-driven applications powered by HDP for their customers," said John Kreisa, vice president of strategic marketing at Hortonworks. "Innominds's long-standing experience delivering high-value Big Data, Analytics and enterprise solutions creates a natural expansion to add Hortonworks Data Platform integration services as companies of all sizes are adopting Hadoop to support their big data projects."

## **About Innominds**

Innominds Software Inc., headquartered in San Jose, Calif. (USA), is a full life-cycle product-engineering and solutions company focused on emerging technologies for cloud, mobility, security and big data. From concept to commercialization, pivot to acceleration, Innominds engineers research, specify, design, prototype, build and manage software and connected smart devices for leading technology brands in the world.

For More Information Visit innominds.com

Tullio Siragusa Innominds Software +1 (408) 434-6463 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.